
         
Department of Facilities Services and Capital Programs 

Design and Construction Services 
8115 Gatehouse Road, Suite 3400 

Falls Church, Virginia 22042 
 

Bid Results FY 2024 – Updated, March 22, 2024 
Solicitation  # of Bids  Due Date Project Project Name 1st Low Bid   Apparent   Awarded To Award Date    
Number Rcvd Location (s)  Low Bidder 

24-006 4 10/11/2023 Mount Vernon 
HS Softball Dugouts Project $185,000.00 Pinnacle 

Construction   

24-009 4 10/25/2023 
Robinson 
Secondary 

School 
Softball Dugouts Project $186,000.00 

Juniper 
Construction Co., 

Inc. 
  

24-010 2 2/28/2024 Multiple Security Vestibule Phase 
1 Bid Package 1 $1,321,483.00 Pinnacle 

Construction, Inc.   

24-011 1 2/28/2024 Multiple Security Vestibule Phase 
1 Bid Package 2 $1,195,779.00 Pinnacle 

Construction Inc.   

24-012 2 2/28/2024 Multiple Security Vestibule Phase 
1 Bid Package 3 $1,157,225.00 Pinnacle 

Construction, Inc.   

24-007 1 3/20/2024 South County 
HS Closeout Project Scope 1 $743,432.00 R.J. Crowley   

24-014 2 3/20/2024 South County 
HS Closeout Project Scope 2 $511,851.00 Finley Asphalt 

and Concrete   

24-015 2 3/20/2024 South County 
HS Closeout Project Scope 3 $398,780.00 

Total 
Development 

Solutions, LLC 
  

   
 
 




Accessibility Report


		Filename: 

		DC-Bid-Results-Report-2024.pdf




		Report created by: 

		

		Organization: 

		




[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.


		Needs manual check: 2

		Passed manually: 0

		Failed manually: 0

		Skipped: 1

		Passed: 29

		Failed: 0




Detailed Report


		Document



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set

		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF

		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF

		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order

		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified

		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar

		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents

		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast

		Page Content



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged

		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged

		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order

		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided

		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged

		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker

		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts

		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses

		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive

		Forms



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged

		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description

		Alternate Text



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text

		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read

		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content

		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation

		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text

		Tables



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot

		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR

		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers

		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column

		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary

		Lists



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L

		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI

		Headings



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting






Back to Top


